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259
311
217
225
247
308
315
242
203
305
254
224
230
238
310
257
227
215
216
255
222
243
241
312
251
218
263
246
214
220
231
261
309
303
221
249
304
314
236
206
204
234

Temps

COURSE DE LA ROSIERE 2014
Classement 10 KM

Nom
00:33:20 BILLAUD
00:34:39 JUMEAUX
00:34:50 PERON
00:35:33 COUVET
00:36:01 GAUJOUR
00:36:29 BOUTIN
00:37:36 NOCQUET
00:37:37 DEHAIS
00:37:44 BONNIN
00:38:42 PREVOST
00:40:48 ROY
00:40:56 GIRAULT
00:41:13 ROUVREAULT
00:41:20 DAGAULT
00:41:20 FAVRIOU
00:41:23 FAVIOU
00:41:34 CARRATALA
00:41:35 SIMON
00:41:44 PERON
00:41:57 TROGER
00:42:11 REDIEN
00:42:16 JAMONNEAU
00:42:31 GRIFFAUD
00:42:33 GUIROUX
00:42:37 DUBOIS
00:42:41 SIMON
00:43:02 VAREWWK
00:43:22 MAZIERE
00:43:29 AUDOUIN
00:43:30 LATOU
00:43:35 HITIER
00:44:14 JEAN
00:44:35 GUERIN
00:45:01 CHAMPAGNE
00:45:03 DEMERCASTEL
00:45:48 BOUTIN
00:45:57 NIVELLE
00:45:57 PETIT
00:46:04 JEANJEAN
00:46:05 CORRE
00:46:22 MARTIN
00:46:25 AUBOUIN

Prénom
Jonathan
Pierre
Ludovic
Rémy
Yannick
Anthony
David
Christophe
Cyril
Jacky
Jean-Loup
Fabrice
Laurent
Romain
Cédric
Ludovic
Fabian
David
Charlotte
Benoit
Valérie
Fabrice
Stéphane
Eric
Jéréme
Joél
Pascal
Jean-Philippe
Stéphane
Estelle
Johannes
Francis
Julien
Boris
Corinne
Stéphane
Raphaél
Yannick
Stéphane
Antoine
Jean-Louis
Marc

1/2

Class. Cat Cat
1 SEM
2 SEM
3 SEM
4 SEM
1ViM
5 SEM
2 VIM
6 SEM
3 VIM
4 VIM
1V2M
5 VIM
6 V1M
7 SEM
8 SEM
1JUuM
7 V1M
9 SEM
1 SEF
8 VIM
1 V1F
2 V2M
9 ViM

10 SEM
10 V1M
11 viM
3 V2M
12 VviM
13 VIM
2 SEF
14 V1M
4 V2M
11 SEM
12 SEM
2 V1F
15 ViM
13 SEM
5 V2M
16 ViM
14 SEM
6 V2M
7 V2M

Club
ASV Lugon

Running Club St Maixent
Running Club St Maixent
ASPTT NIORT

CA Pictave

UAC Brioux

VO2 NIORT

Niort Endurance 79

Running Club St Maixent

Running Club St Maixent
Running Club St Maixent
UAC Brioux

Running Club St Maixent

12 14 NIORT
Running Club St Maixent

GASS

Running Club St Maixent
Running Club St Maixent
Niort Endurance 79
Spiridon Mellois

UAC Brioux

Running Club St Maixent

Fressinature

Niort Endurance 79



Place Dos
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54
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

316
202
237
226
248
239
250
301
307
258
235
201
213
252
205
317
212
302
240
208
313
318
244
262
253
219
210
260
228
229
256
245
233
232

Temps

Classement 10 KM

Nom
00:46:31 LEVEQUE
00:46:39 BOUCHART
00:46:45 AUBOIS
00:46:46 BARRE
00:46:57 BROSSARD
00:48:23 PLOQUIN
00:48:29 NOIRAUD
00:48:47 BLONDEL
00:49:17 MARSAC
00:49:23 PATARIN
00:49:53 PACHER
00:50:07 BILLARD
00:50:34 RENAULT
00:50:51 GUERIN
00:51:21 BLANCHARD
00:51:24 NOIRAUD
00:51:35 BOURGOIN
00:52:15 JARSON
00:52:34 BAIN
00:52:52 GENDRON
00:53:37 PENIGAUD
00:53:57 BOURGOIN
00:55:36 BONS
00:56:45 GASCHARD
00:56:48 CLEMENT
00:56:49 GAMON
00:56:52 DENAY
00:57:21 JEAN
00:57:48 TRIQUARD
00:57:48 ODDOZ
00:59:46 FAVRIN
01:02:30 CHAUVINEAU
01:02:53 DUPEU
01:02:54 SABOURIN

Prénom
Jean-Pierre
Damien
Michaél
Bertrand
Thomas
Claude
Jean-Marie
Jean-Michel
Olivier
David
Dominique
Frédéric
Francis
Christian
Olivier
Laurent
Joél

Fabrice
Jean-Jacques
Yann
Jean-Christophe
Didier
Jean-Pierre
Carole
Denis

Laura
Jena-Michel
Christine
Jeanne
Kévin
Cyrielle
Sébastien
Nathalie
Frangoise

2/2

Class. Cat Cat
17 V1M
15 SEM
18 V1M
19 ViM
16 SEM

1 V3M
2 V3M
8 V2M
20 V1M
21 ViM
22 VIM
17 SEM
3 V3M
9 V2M
23 V1M
18 SEM
10 V2M
24 VIM
11 V2M
19 SEM
25 ViIM
26 V1M
4 V3M
3 VIF
12 V2M
3 SEF
20 SEM
1 V2F
4 SEF
21 SEM
5 SEF
27 V1M
4 V1F
2 V2F

COURSE DE LA ROSIERE 2014

Club

Running Club St Maixent

12 14 NIORT

Footing Mougon
FAT Airvault

Niort Endurance 79

AS Berre en Provence

Running Club St Maixent

Spiridon Mellois



